
Sab. 19/11/2022

FEMENINO

NOMBRE Y APELLIDOS: CLUB:

1º JARE ECHEVERRIA UNANUA 1311-AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN ALEVIN

2º ZOE ILUNDAIN TORRENS 5018-CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI ALEVIN

3º LUCIA SORBET MORIONES 1311-AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN ALEVIN

3º ANNE RODA SAENZ 1311-AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN ALEVIN

1º saioa vilches lameiriñas 895-CLUB ARDOI INFANTIL

2º Laia Familiar Lacarta 2122-MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA INFANTIL

3º NOELIA ABAD GONZÁLEZ 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES INFANTIL

3º LEIRE SANDOVAL ARTIEDA 895-CLUB ARDOI INFANTIL

1º JUNE RUIZ DE GALARRETA TORRES 2019-U.D.C. ROCHAPEA CADETE 1

2º NAHIA BEZUNARTEA SAGASTIBELTZA 1311-AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN CADETE 1

3º ANE OTEIZA SANZ 895-CLUB ARDOI CADETE 1

3º DANIELA CHAVALET SANJUAN 895-CLUB ARDOI CADETE 1

1º BEATRIZ MARTINS VALENTE 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES CADETE 2

2º NAHIARA JIMENEZ DE BENTROSA ELIZALDE 2258-CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO CADETE 2

3º ALAITZ MARTINEZ GARJON 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E CADETE 2

3º Leyre Martinez-Polo Moreno 2258-CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO CADETE 2

1º OIHANE OLASO GOMEZ 1341- TENIS PAMPLONA JUVENIL 2

2º LAURA VALVERDE BAQUEDANO 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E JUVENIL 2

3º SOFIA LARUMBE NEBREDA 1341- TENIS PAMPLONA JUVENIL 2

3º IRUNE JIMENEZ ITURRALDE 2122-MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA JUVENIL 2

MASCULINO

1º MIGUEL ZAMARGUILEA VILLANUEVA 5018-CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI ALEVIN

2º IRAI MARTINEZ FERRAZ 1939-INSTITUCION OBERENA ALEVIN

3º MIKEL SANCHEZ-ALARCOS JIMENEZ 1939-INSTITUCION OBERENA ALEVIN

1º GABRIEL LOUZAO VALENCIA 5018-CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI INFANTIL

2º ALVARO GAZTELU FERNANDEZ 1311-AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN INFANTIL

3º EDGAR ROJAS BERNAL 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES INFANTIL

3º Izan Perez de Obanos Sanchez 2258-CD BERRIOPLANO BERRIO INFANTIL

1º IKER MARSA  PIELAGOS 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E CADETE 1

2º GABRIEL ANTHONY MARTIN WATTS 895-CLUB ARDOI CADETE 1

3º MARTIN ZAMARGUILEA VILLANUEVA 5018-CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI CADETE 1

1º DAVID ABAD GONZÁLEZ 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES CADETE 2

2º ENAITZ RIPODAS TAPIA 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E CADETE 2

3º AIMAR RODRIGO ANSORENA 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES CADETE 2

3º YANER YESILYURT MUNGUIA 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES CADETE 2

1º FERMIN MARTINEZ ARRAIZA 1341- TENIS PAMPLONA JUVENIL 2

2º IKER IZCUE BARRO 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E JUVENIL 2

1ª FASE JUEGOS DEPORTIVOS  -  ORVINA

RESULTADOS POOMSAE



COMBINADO PAREJA -1 CLUB: CATEGORÍA:

1º NAYRA YESILYURT MUNGIA 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

1º NOELIA ABAD GONZÁLEZ 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

2º LEIRE SANDOVAL ARTIEDA 895-CLUB ARDOI COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

2º saioa vilches lameiriñas 895-CLUB ARDOI COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

3º ALVARO GAZTELU FERNANDEZ 1311-AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

3º ADRIAN DE CASTRO AGUINAGA 1311-AGRUP.DEP.SAN JUAN COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

3º MIGUEL ZAMARGUILEA VILLANUEVA 5018-CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

3º GABRIEL LOUZAO VALENCIA 5018-CLUB TAEKWONDO JUNBI COMBINADO PAREJA -1 

COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

1º LAURA VALVERDE BAQUEDANO 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

1º ENAITZ RIPODAS TAPIA 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

2º SOFIA LARUMBE NEBREDA 1341- TENIS PAMPLONA COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

2º FERMIN MARTINEZ ARRAIZA 1341- TENIS PAMPLONA COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

3º BEATRIZ MARTINS VALENTE 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

3º AIMAR RODRIGO ANSORENA 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

3º IKER IZCUE BARRO 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

3º NEREA AGUAS ALLO 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E COMBINADO PAREJA - 2

TRIO-2

1º IRUNE JIMENEZ ITURRALDE 2122-MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA COMBINADO TRIO - 2

1º Emma  Familiar Lacarta 2122-MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA COMBINADO TRIO - 2

1º MARTINA GARCIA COLLANTES 2122-MENDIALDEA KIROL ELKARTEA COMBINADO TRIO - 2

2º AINHOA CAÑAS TOLEDO 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E COMBINADO TRIO - 2

2º UXUE MAULEON GOYEN 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E COMBINADO TRIO - 2

2º ALAITZ MARTINEZ GARJON 1339 - U.D.C. TXANTREA K.K.E COMBINADO TRIO - 2

3º YANER YESILYURT MUNGUIA 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES COMBINADO TRIO - 2

3º DAVID ABAD GONZÁLEZ 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES COMBINADO TRIO - 2

3º OIER COLOMO CARRIEDO 2065-C.D. TAEKWONDO GARES COMBINADO TRIO - 2

3º ANE OTEIZA SANZ 895-CLUB ARDOI COMBINADO TRIO - 2

3º ALVARO ARANO PEDEFERRI 895-CLUB ARDOI COMBINADO TRIO - 2

3º DANIELA CHAVALET SANJUAN 895-CLUB ARDOI COMBINADO TRIO - 2


